
FOi Request FA 21/09/01303 

Request:

Number of Applications Lodged, Granted and Refused for last 5 years for the applicants with 

Country of Citizenship as India, under the Sponsored Family Stream of Visitor Visa where the 

Sponsor paid a secur;ty bond. 

Response: 

The following table shows subclass 600 (sponsored family stream only) visa activity over the last five program 

years, where citizenship country is India. Source: BP000l

2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 

Lodged 

Granted 

Refused 

Withdrawn 

4,111 

3,652 

449 

52 

8,096 

6,342 

1,430 

166 

10,693 

8,360 

2,191 

234 

9,568 

7,230 

1,580 

156 

1,253 

261 

23 

160 

R
e

le
a

se
d

 b
y 

D
e

p
a

rt
m

e
n

t o
f 

H
o

m
e

 A
ff

a
ir

s 
u

n
d

e
r 

th
e

 F
re

e
d

o
m

 o
f I

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

A
ct

 1
98

2 


