FOI Request FA 21/09/01303

Request:

Number of Applications Lodged, Granted and Refused for last 5 years for the applicants with Country of Citizenship as India, under the Sponsored Family Stream of Visitor Visa where the Sponsor paid a security bond.

Response:

The following table shows subclass 600 (sponsored family stream only) visa activity over the last five program years, where citizenship country is India. Source: BP0001

years, where chizenship country is mala. Source: bi 0001					
	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21
Lodged	4,111	8,096	10,693	9,568	1,253
Granted	3,652	6,342	8,360	7,230	261
Refused	449	1,430	2,191	1,580	23
Withdrawn	52	166	234	156	160